

MACC 1283 of 2023

Present: Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya, In-charge

Order No. 04 Dated 17.04.2024.

Today is the date fixed for S.R./A.D.

Claimant is absent without steps.

Regular P.O. has been transferred as per the Notification of the Hon'ble High Court.

Case is adjourned.

To 01.10.2024 for S.R./A.D.

A.D.J. (I/C)
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00810)