

MACC 1283 of 2023

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 05 Dated 01.10.2024.

Today is the date fixed for S.R./A.D.
Claimant is present by filing hazira.
No S.R. has been received as of yet.
None appears to move the instant claim case.
Case is adjourned.
To 01.02.2025 for S.R./A.D.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00742)